
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CHERO

SALEMPUR
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252542556462626446 SAMEER ANSARI 1 1 1

2 252544592602901140 HARSHIT PANDEY 1 1 2

8 252539950082092580 ANANYA SINGH 1 NA 3

5 252536743621764441 RAJVEER CHAUDHARY 1 NA 4

3 252535604221828169 SOUHANTYA MAJI 1 NA 5

6 252538515741927467 RUHAN RAJAK 1 NA 6

9 252540011962196554
SHIFA KHATOON SHIFA

KHATOON
1 NA 7

14 252542431002858814 ANSH KUMAR 1 NA 8

13 252542400822610222 ANSH YADAV 1 NA 9

12 252541608282430631 ARTIKA 1 NA 10

11 252540869322201384 SHREYANSH MISHRA 1 NA 11

7 252538555941932955 SHIVANSH SHAW 1 NA 12

10 252540846702200688 ARADHYA MISHRA 1 NA 13

4 252535638382601321 VIRAT KUMAR 1 NA 14



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CHERO

SALEMPUR
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536997521781057 ANAM SAIFA 2 NA 1

4 252543409522772860 AYUSH KUMAR CHOUHAN 2 NA 2

6 252545039982966169 VIVAN RANA 2 NA 3

3 252543035322801296 ARADHYA KUMARI 2 NA 4

5 252543966602855999 AYUSH KUMAR BHARTI 2 NA 5

2 252542328942604919 ANANYA PRAJAPATI 2 NA 6



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CHERO

SALEMPUR
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

4 252537508921829070 PRAGYA DWIVEDI 3 NA 1/ WL 1

14 252545059422968623 PRAGYA DWIVEDI 3 NA 2/ WL 2

5 252537851721927914 ATHARV RANA 3 NA 3/ WL 3

6 252540098242174345 ANNU YADAV 3 NA 4/ WL 4

10 252543464162799154 MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ 3 NA 5/ WL 5

9 252542104122812707 RIDDHI JAISWAL 3 NA 6/ WL 6

8 252540348642197187 SHAANVI DWIVEDI 3 NA 7/ WL 7

1 252535508021812790 ABHI PRTAP SINGH 3 NA 8/ WL 8

12 252543901862844800 SHIVANSH MADHESHIA 3 NA 9/ WL 9

7 252540117682260370 MARUTI NANDAN 3 NA
10/ WL

10

13 252544756702945086 ANANYA SINGH 3 NA
11/ WL

11

11 252543557042783531 SHRESHTHDHAR PANDEY 3 NA
12/ WL

12

2 252537055361818458 JAY 3 NA
13/ WL

13

3 252537056381817263 VIJAY 3 NA
14/ WL

14

15 252545233462979825 AARUSH GOND 3 NA
15/ WL

15



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CHERO

SALEMPUR
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 252540915162447123 KANHA YADAV 4 NA 1/ WL 16

6 252542932162693622 TEJAS 4 NA 2/ WL 17

4 252541969342845243 DEVAVRAT SURYAVANSHI 4 NA 3/ WL 18

5 252542434842703215 KARTIKEY KUMAR TIWARI 4 NA 4/ WL 19

1 252536687821764660 SHRUTI RAJBHAR 4 NA 5/ WL 20

7 252544672362940873 SIDDHARTH SINGH 4 NA 6/ WL 21

2 252539698202079902 ANVI KUMARI 4 NA 7/ WL 22



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CHERO

SALEMPUR
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

138 252543223002964718 ATHARV PANDEY 5 NA 1/ WL 23

184 252544592582901843 ATHARV RAWAT 5 NA 2/ WL 24

189 252544655882940554 NIDHI KUSHWAHA 5 NA 3/ WL 25

15 252535701421735838 YASHASVI PRIYADARSHINI 5 NA 4/ WL 26

47 252538278481907290 AXKRA 5 NA 5/ WL 27

40 252538176341899387 ADITYA SINGH 5 NA 6/ WL 28

171 252544333082881850 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA 7/ WL 29

97 252541495442446797 DIVYANSH KUMAR 5 NA 8/ WL 30

43 252538184161900363 DEEPAKI 5 NA 9/ WL 31

191 252544673242942859 ADYA KUMARI VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
10/ WL

32

176 252544459582888058 AYUSHMAN SRIVASTAVA 5 NA
11/ WL

33

69 252539184342944226 TALIB KHAN 5 NA
12/ WL

34

24 252536347581752073 SOMYA YADAV 5 NA
13/ WL

35

9 252535551601748635 KUMARI ANKITA 5 NA
14/ WL

36

192 252544699242941409 SIDHARTH 5 NA
15/ WL

37

41 252538177721903330 ARADHYA 5 NA
16/ WL

38



64 252539075522001375 ABHINANDAN YADAV 5 NA
17/ WL

39

10 252535557701755877 SHIVA SINGH 5 NA
18/ WL

40

146 252543394702771695 SHIVANSH GUPTA 5 NA
19/ WL

41

104 252541919642514666 YUVRAJ PAL 5 NA
20/ WL

42

154 252543694282794931 SHAKSHI 5 NA
21/ WL

43

183 252544575142898705 RIYANSH 5 NA
22/ WL

44

200 252545005402963190 SAKSHAM TIWARI 5 NA
23/ WL

45

31 252537179842884307 ANUSHKA 5 NA
24/ WL

46

113 252542363142606973 ANUBHAV KHARWAR 5 NA
25/ WL

47

127 252542805862766862 ARYAN RAJAK 5 NA
26/ WL

48

63 252539033461999407 ABHINANDAN YADAV 5 NA
27/ WL

49

188 252544646862936654 ARAV PANDEY 5 NA
28/ WL

50

137 252543146202711368 ANNI 5 NA
29/ WL

51

141 252543299402778047 AARUSHI SHARMA 5 NA
30/ WL

52

194 252544765762946370 ANKITA RAJBHAR 5 NA
31/ WL

53

48 252538298501912808 AKANKSHA 5 NA
32/ WL

54

14 252535697241735446 AKRITI PAL 5 NA
33/ WL

55

198 252544906882958196 SHIVANSH TIWARI 5 NA
34/ WL

56



60 252538906881996082 BIKRANT MISHRA 5 NA
35/ WL

57

193 252544709442942672 SHASHWAT MISHRA 5 NA
36/ WL

58

175 252544414122887861 ANKITA KUMARI 5 NA
37/ WL

59

80 252540175002540856 NIKITA 5 NA
38/ WL

60

166 252544233722874253 AASTHA 5 NA
39/ WL

61

165 252544230902873093 AAYUSHI TIWARI 5 NA
40/ WL

62

162 252544168202870465 ANSH YADAV 5 NA
41/ WL

63

91 252540844162200791 NAYAN BARANWAL 5 NA
42/ WL

64

161 252544131822864588 DIVYA SINGH 5 NA
43/ WL

65

57 252538815381991437 KAUSHAR JAHA 5 NA
44/ WL

66

112 252542321162603489 AARUSHI KUMARI YADAV 5 NA
45/ WL

67

92 252540904302214717 ANANT MISHRA 5 NA
46/ WL

68

33 252537538641847783 UDITI 5 NA
47/ WL

69

93 252540930642246186 ANSHUMAN BHARTI 5 NA
48/ WL

70

174 252544384802884992 ABDULLAH 5 NA
49/ WL

71

58 252538876061993914 SAUBHAGYA SINGH 5 NA
50/ WL

72

145 252543355282766559 VIR VERMA 5 NA
51/ WL

73

75 252539660962075154 SAKSHI AMBEDKAR 5 NA
52/ WL

74



114 252542379902608398 RAMYA RAJBHAR 5 NA
53/ WL

75

51 252538588502973568 ANSHIKA 5 NA
54/ WL

76

139 252543225662721418 ARYAA 5 NA
55/ WL

77

45 252538230962273965 ZAAKI ANSARI 5 NA
56/ WL

78

55 252538788221989824 PRATIK YADAV 5 NA
57/ WL

79

190 252544657342937956 ANANYA CHAUHAN 5 NA
58/ WL

80

82 252540228422113871 ARADHYA RAI 5 NA
59/ WL

81

185 252544613582928131 ARIFA PRAVEEN 5 NA
60/ WL

82

7 252535469021754855 DITYA SINGH 5 NA
61/ WL

83

12 252535595761738930 YASHKRIT DUBEY 5 NA
62/ WL

84

153 252543641262790253 PRAYANSH GUPTA 5 NA
63/ WL

85

2 252535200561729540 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV 5 NA
64/ WL

86

49 252538445681920094 SHIVAY PRAJAPATI 5 NA
65/ WL

87

173 252544367462883241 RIDHI 5 NA
66/ WL

88

34 252537695161836869 PRIYANSHU PANDEY 5 NA
67/ WL

89

8 252535489061736081 PUSHPA SONI 5 NA
68/ WL

90

37 252537831861843733 ANMOL YADAV 5 NA
69/ WL

91

101 252541850922514531 AARYA GOND 5 NA
70/ WL

92



26 252536549182105841 ADITI YADAV 5 NA
71/ WL

93

155 252543752062799818 FAHMIDA 5 NA
72/ WL

94

149 252543450742776291 ANSH KUMAR SHARMA 5 NA
73/ WL

95

195 252544767882946884 PARTH 5 NA
74/ WL

96

98 252541631562433285 SHIKSHIKA YADAV 5 NA
75/ WL

97

196 252544770642946425 HARDIK SHUKLA 5 NA
76/ WL

98

187 252544633382934692 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
77/ WL

99

158 252543912862847306 SHIVANSH MISHRA 5 NA
78/ WL

100

160 252544069162867539 JENISHA SHARMA 5 NA
79/ WL

101

120 252542562882626899 CHINMAY PRATAP SINGH 5 NA
80/ WL

102

177 252544477202893522 LAKSH KUMAR RAJBHAR 5 NA
81/ WL

103

52 252538597402972517 SIDDHI 5 NA
82/ WL

104

36 252537766301841747 RITIK PAL 5 NA
83/ WL

105

181 252544521722973920 ANIKET YADAV 5 NA
84/ WL

106

210 252545196582979908 VAISHNAVI TRIPATHI 5 NA
85/ WL

107

77 252539801262768672 SHRISHTI YADAV 5 NA
86/ WL

108

100 252541666762898845 AARUSH SINGH 5 NA
87/ WL

109

90 252540728562682449 SHASHVAT MISHRA 5 NA
88/ WL

110



38 252538057401859887 LAKSHYA PANDEY 5 NA
89/ WL

111

5 252535341842108810 DIVYA YADAV 5 NA
90/ WL

112

71 252539512242977101 KM DRISHTI 5 NA
91/ WL

113

142 252543314402753347 KRITIKA DUBEY 5 NA
92/ WL

114

204 252545062542968308 ANUGRAH SHUKLA 5 NA
93/ WL

115

61 252538943441995782 AYANSH SINGH 5 NA
94/ WL

116

96 252541479242553248 AKARSHIKA 5 NA
95/ WL

117

110 252542107322633565 RITIKA MISHRA 5 NA
96/ WL

118

22 252536157761746963 ARADHYA YADAV 5 NA
97/ WL

119

20 252535978621740255 KRISHNA KUSHWAHA 5 NA
98/ WL

120

133 252543025202704596 ASHIT YADAV 5 NA
99/ WL

121

53 252538619781936633 DIVYA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
100/ WL

122

78 252539984442095486 ROHAN KUMAR SHARMA 5 NA
101/ WL

123

95 252541087982259670 AKANKSHA GUPTA 5 NA
102/ WL

124

182 252544532402893730 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH 5 NA
103/ WL

125

205 252545068062968358 SURYANSH 5 NA
104/ WL

126

54 252538762921987754 ARADHYA KUMARI PASWAN 5 NA
105/ WL

127

11 252535566321734387 AMAN KUMAR YADAV 5 NA
106/ WL

128



67 252539149642096116 SWASTIKA DUBEY 5 NA
107/ WL

129

39 252538069221859857 DEEPAK 5 NA
108/ WL

130

86 252540463222167615 NAVYA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
109/ WL

131

163 252544201322871642 DEEPIKA KUMARI SHARMA 5 NA
110/ WL

132

59 252538885502003553 PRAKRITI SINGH 5 NA
111/ WL

133

203 252545062322973429 BABYA SINGH 5 NA
112/ WL

134

106 252541993382547606 DIBYANSH SHARMA 5 NA
113/ WL

135

23 252536186921747266 KRITI GUPTA 5 NA
114/ WL

136

121 252542725882700788 KRISHNA CHAUBEY 5 NA
115/ WL

137

132 252542908842691224 ANSH MISHRA 5 NA
116/ WL

138

130 252542847782686327 TEJSVINI KUSHWAHA 5 NA
117/ WL

139

88 252540671062966417 RIDHI JAISWAL 5 NA
118/ WL

140

206 252545097642970928 AMAN MISHRA 5 NA
119/ WL

141

208 252545137702974039 ARUSH GOND 5 NA
120/ WL

142

117 252542482862618769 ISHAN PANDEY 5 NA
121/ WL

143

46 252538243681905568 MISTI RAJBHAR 5 NA
122/ WL

144

66 252539140382006394 DEEPIKA CHAURASIYA 5 NA
123/ WL

145

18 252535858661738146 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
124/ WL

146



147 252543395882769888 KARTIK KUMAR 5 NA
125/ WL

147

140 252543258602721335 WASIL ALI 5 NA
126/ WL

148

170 252544331382881271 VIVEK YADAV 5 NA
127/ WL

149

27 252536966162958166 AYANSH MISHRA 5 NA
128/ WL

150

17 252535777021737092 PRASANT SINGH 5 NA
129/ WL

151

124 252542756542680252 SUDHIR KUMAR PRAJAPATI 5 NA
130/ WL

152

122 252542731762676757 SIDDHARTH PANDEY 5 NA
131/ WL

153

32 252537182481999688 ANAND KUMAR 5 NA
132/ WL

154

76 252539769562769628 SHAKSHI YADAV 5 NA
133/ WL

155

159 252544013422857848 ARADHYA YADAV 5 NA
134/ WL

156

21 252536156821745067 ICHCHHA PAL 5 NA
135/ WL

157

74 252539643342073779 ADITYA YADAV 5 NA
136/ WL

158

29 252537033161807141 PAHAL TIWARI 5 NA
137/ WL

159

109 252542075042871878 VARSHA 5 NA
138/ WL

160

35 252537717761837889 ARPITA 5 NA
139/ WL

161

42 252538178202861117 ANSHIKA SINGH 5 NA
140/ WL

162

156 252543766642800461 ABHINANDAN DUBEY 5 NA
141/ WL

163

172 252544361502885131 ASHRA KHAN 5 NA
142/ WL

164



56 252538789741989622 AYAT JAHAN 5 NA
143/ WL

165

13 252535614081734636 ARPIT KUMAR BHARTI 5 NA
144/ WL

166

115 252542399402611191 MD SAWEZ ANSARI 5 NA
145/ WL

167

99 252541639242434469 ADITY KUMAR 5 NA
146/ WL

168

85 252540440862166608 ARYAN VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
147/ WL

169

202 252545021322964247 KUMARI NAVYA PANDEY 5 NA
148/ WL

170

207 252545115462972046 DIVYANSH KUSHWAHA 5 NA
149/ WL

171

186 252544629182969765 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
150/ WL

172

19 252535865161743968 ANKIT KUMAR 5 NA
151/ WL

173

123 252542733622673666 SHANIYA 5 NA
152/ WL

174

180 252544511742892604 KANAK KHARWAR 5 NA
153/ WL

175

4 252535270561731517 SUNDARAM GOND 5 NA
154/ WL

176

111 252542177082593062 SHAURYA SINGH 5 NA
155/ WL

177

70 252539403662183296 RAUNAK KUMAR 5 NA
156/ WL

178

148 252543446702775207 ARADHYA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
157/ WL

179

201 252545016822964980 ADIKSHA SINGH 5 NA
158/ WL

180

6 252535376121731477 NAVYA MISHRA 5 NA
159/ WL

181

126 252542767002683655 SHIVAM KUMAR 5 NA
160/ WL

182



72 252539570842110202 OMKAR RAI 5 NA
161/ WL

183

136 252543131082710215 BHUMI SINGH 5 NA
162/ WL

184

94 252540978042252034 AROHINI 5 NA
163/ WL

185

84 252540356462610687 ANANYA YADAV 5 NA
164/ WL

186

62 252539016421998889 SWASTIK 5 NA
165/ WL

187

129 252542818962688028 ATHARV RAI 5 NA
166/ WL

188

102 252541882062511231 RAUNAK YADAV 5 NA
167/ WL

189

79 252540104242542205 GAURAV CHAURASIA 5 NA
168/ WL

190

144 252543333242762024 KARTIK KUSHWAHA 5 NA
169/ WL

191

25 252536515001757541 BIR PRATAP YADAV 5 NA
170/ WL

192

65 252539112722003964 PRATIK VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
171/ WL

193

128 252542814242685572 ARUSH KUMAR DUBEY 5 NA
172/ WL

194

134 252543079762726913 PIHU GOND 5 NA
173/ WL

195

164 252544226682883891 ANANYA 5 NA
174/ WL

196

108 252542074762539712 ANSHIKA MISHRA 5 NA
175/ WL

197

73 252539624182071905 ASHUTOSH KUSHWAHA 5 NA
176/ WL

198

107 252542004542622667 ARUSH PATHAK 5 NA
177/ WL

199

169 252544291142877863 TANYA KUMARI 5 NA
178/ WL

200



135 252543118062709289 AYANSH KUMAR 5 NA
179/ WL

201

152 252543597482787667 ARADHYA VISHVAKARMA 5 NA
180/ WL

202

168 252544273582879934 ADARSH KUMAR 5 NA
181/ WL

203

167 252544245462876751 SUKRIT MISHRA 5 NA
182/ WL

204

28 252537028522027324 SHANVI KUMARI 5 NA
183/ WL

205

50 252538516962170226 MUHAMMAD AAHIL 5 NA
184/ WL

206

119 252542539242624578 VISHWAJIT YADAV 5 NA
185/ WL

207

179 252544511042891046 SHIVANSH TIWARI 5 NA
186/ WL

208

68 252539150062005534 ARYAN KUMAR 5 NA
187/ WL

209

197 252544776622946796 ANSHIKA KUSHWAHA 5 NA
188/ WL

210

116 252542466322619742 SHANVI 5 NA
189/ WL

211

178 252544502082890457 DEVANSH MISHRA 5 NA
190/ WL

212

118 252542485822619174 RUDRANSH TIWARI 5 NA
191/ WL

213

209 252545163442976136 SHIVA GUPTA 5 NA
192/ WL

214

87 252540512122170498 AAYUSH YADAV 5 NA
193/ WL

215

83 252540336302153648 ARYA 5 NA
194/ WL

216

199 252544939622959469 PRIYANSHI DWIVEDI 5 NA
195/ WL

217

150 252543455802773485 REHAN ANSARI 5 NA
196/ WL

218



 

44 252538206202194616 DIPTI SINGH 5 NA
197/ WL

219

157 252543827962805688 SAUMYA KUMARI 5 NA
198/ WL

220

103 252541904342513474 ANJANA PAL 5 NA
199/ WL

221

143 252543316242754753 GOPAL JI MISHRA 5 NA
200/ WL

222

30 252537144881904731 SAMRIDDHI MISHRA 5 NA
201/ WL

223

81 252540221482968712 SATYAM GUPTA 5 NA
202/ WL

224

105 252541926362518841 ARPITA GOND 5 NA
203/ WL

225

125 252542765782786295 RIDHU KUSHWAHA 5 NA
204/ WL

226

3 252535207221730984 AYAAN BARANWAL 5 NA
205/ WL

227

89 252540676902184862 TANIYA PARVEEN 5 NA
206/ WL

228

151 252543573822784022 MAHI KUSHAVAHA 5 NA
207/ WL

229

16 252535763061736583 SHREYANS TIWARI 5 NA
208/ WL

230

1 252535153941729888 MAYANK CHAUHAN 5 NA
209/ WL

231

131 252542862002687294 AMAN KUSHWAHA 5 NA
210/ WL

232



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CHERO

SALEMPUR
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 252542400822610222 ANSH YADAV 1 NA 1/ WL 1

1 252536743621764441 RAJVEER CHAUDHARY 1 NA 2/ WL 2

2 252538555941932955 SHIVANSH SHAW 1 NA 3/ WL 3

6 252543409522772860 AYUSH KUMAR CHOUHAN 2 NA 4/ WL 4

5 252542328942604919 ANANYA PRAJAPATI 2 NA 5/ WL 5

4 252536997521781057 ANAM SAIFA 2 NA 6/ WL 6

7 252537055361818458 JAY 3 NA 7/ WL 7

12 252543901862844800 SHIVANSH MADHESHIA 3 NA 8/ WL 8

10 252542104122812707 RIDDHI JAISWAL 3 NA 9/ WL 9

11 252543464162799154 MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ 3 NA
10/ WL

10

8 252537056381817263 VIJAY 3 NA
11/ WL

11

9 252540098242174345 ANNU YADAV 3 NA
12/ WL

12

13 252536687821764660 SHRUTI RAJBHAR 4 NA
13/ WL

13

14 252539698202079902 ANVI KUMARI 4 NA
14/ WL

14

30 252537717761837889 ARPITA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

99 252544657342937956 ANANYA CHAUHAN 5 NA
16/ WL

16



32 252538230962273965 ZAAKI ANSARI 5 NA
17/ WL

17

43 252539140382006394 DEEPIKA CHAURASIYA 5 NA
18/ WL

18

77 252543225662721418 ARYAA 5 NA
19/ WL

19

65 252542075042871878 VARSHA 5 NA
20/ WL

20

98 252544655882940554 NIDHI KUSHWAHA 5 NA
21/ WL

21

89 252544331382881271 VIVEK YADAV 5 NA
22/ WL

22

73 252542847782686327 TEJSVINI KUSHWAHA 5 NA
23/ WL

23

78 252543299402778047 AARUSHI SHARMA 5 NA
24/ WL

24

64 252541993382547606 DIBYANSH SHARMA 5 NA
25/ WL

25

16 252535200561729540 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV 5 NA
26/ WL

26

25 252536186921747266 KRITI GUPTA 5 NA
27/ WL

27

80 252543355282766559 VIR VERMA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

93 252544532402893730 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH 5 NA
29/ WL

29

83 252543573822784022 MAHI KUSHAVAHA 5 NA
30/ WL

30

53 252540463222167615 NAVYA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
31/ WL

31

97 252544629182969765 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
32/ WL

32

24 252536157761746963 ARADHYA YADAV 5 NA
33/ WL

33

86 252543752062799818 FAHMIDA 5 NA
34/ WL

34



66 252542321162603489 AARUSHI KUMARI YADAV 5 NA
35/ WL

35

38 252538815381991437 KAUSHAR JAHA 5 NA
36/ WL

36

62 252541904342513474 ANJANA PAL 5 NA
37/ WL

37

56 252540676902184862 TANIYA PARVEEN 5 NA
38/ WL

38

96 252544613582928131 ARIFA PRAVEEN 5 NA
39/ WL

39

46 252539643342073779 ADITYA YADAV 5 NA
40/ WL

40

82 252543455802773485 REHAN ANSARI 5 NA
41/ WL

41

91 252544477202893522 LAKSH KUMAR RAJBHAR 5 NA
42/ WL

42

52 252540440862166608 ARYAN VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
43/ WL

43

15 252535153941729888 MAYANK CHAUHAN 5 NA
44/ WL

44

81 252543446702775207 ARADHYA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
45/ WL

45

41 252539075522001375 ABHINANDAN YADAV 5 NA
46/ WL

46

74 252542862002687294 AMAN KUSHWAHA 5 NA
47/ WL

47

39 252539016421998889 SWASTIK 5 NA
48/ WL

48

72 252542765782786295 RIDHU KUSHWAHA 5 NA
49/ WL

49

94 252544575142898705 RIYANSH 5 NA
50/ WL

50

33 252538243681905568 MISTI RAJBHAR 5 NA
51/ WL

51

51 252540356462610687 ANANYA YADAV 5 NA
52/ WL

52



101 252544765762946370 ANKITA RAJBHAR 5 NA
53/ WL

53

55 252540671062966417 RIDHI JAISWAL 5 NA
54/ WL

54

104 252545068062968358 SURYANSH 5 NA
55/ WL

55

29 252537538641847783 UDITI 5 NA
56/ WL

56

17 252535341842108810 DIVYA YADAV 5 NA
57/ WL

57

69 252542539242624578 VISHWAJIT YADAV 5 NA
58/ WL

58

54 252540512122170498 AAYUSH YADAV 5 NA
59/ WL

59

49 252539984442095486 ROHAN KUMAR SHARMA 5 NA
60/ WL

60

19 252535551601748635 KUMARI ANKITA 5 NA
61/ WL

61

40 252539033461999407 ABHINANDAN YADAV 5 NA
62/ WL

62

106 252545163442976136 SHIVA GUPTA 5 NA
63/ WL

63

87 252543827962805688 SAUMYA KUMARI 5 NA
64/ WL

64

60 252541631562433285 SHIKSHIKA YADAV 5 NA
65/ WL

65

95 252544592582901843 ATHARV RAWAT 5 NA
66/ WL

66

88 252544291142877863 TANYA KUMARI 5 NA
67/ WL

67

102 252544767882946884 PARTH 5 NA
68/ WL

68

59 252541479242553248 AKARSHIKA 5 NA
69/ WL

69

28 252536549182105841 ADITI YADAV 5 NA
70/ WL

70



71 252542756542680252 SUDHIR KUMAR PRAJAPATI 5 NA
71/ WL

71

21 252535697241735446 AKRITI PAL 5 NA
72/ WL

72

35 252538619781936633 DIVYA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
73/ WL

73

48 252539801262768672 SHRISHTI YADAV 5 NA
74/ WL

74

63 252541919642514666 YUVRAJ PAL 5 NA
75/ WL

75

85 252543641262790253 PRAYANSH GUPTA 5 NA
76/ WL

76

61 252541666762898845 AARUSH SINGH 5 NA
77/ WL

77

37 252538789741989622 AYAT JAHAN 5 NA
78/ WL

78

90 252544414122887861 ANKITA KUMARI 5 NA
79/ WL

79

45 252539624182071905 ASHUTOSH KUSHWAHA 5 NA
80/ WL

80

31 252537831861843733 ANMOL YADAV 5 NA
81/ WL

81

58 252541087982259670 AKANKSHA GUPTA 5 NA
82/ WL

82

57 252540978042252034 AROHINI 5 NA
83/ WL

83

20 252535566321734387 AMAN KUMAR YADAV 5 NA
84/ WL

84

34 252538445681920094 SHIVAY PRAJAPATI 5 NA
85/ WL

85

36 252538788221989824 PRATIK YADAV 5 NA
86/ WL

86

70 252542733622673666 SHANIYA 5 NA
87/ WL

87

76 252543146202711368 ANNI 5 NA
88/ WL

88



84 252543597482787667 ARADHYA VISHVAKARMA 5 NA
89/ WL

89

105 252545115462972046 DIVYANSH KUSHWAHA 5 NA
90/ WL

90

68 252542399402611191 MD SAWEZ ANSARI 5 NA
91/ WL

91

27 252536515001757541 BIR PRATAP YADAV 5 NA
92/ WL

92

75 252543118062709289 AYANSH KUMAR 5 NA
93/ WL

93

42 252539112722003964 PRATIK VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
94/ WL

94

44 252539150062005534 ARYAN KUMAR 5 NA
95/ WL

95

92 252544521722973920 ANIKET YADAV 5 NA
96/ WL

96

22 252535978621740255 KRISHNA KUSHWAHA 5 NA
97/ WL

97

50 252540104242542205 GAURAV CHAURASIA 5 NA
98/ WL

98

79 252543333242762024 KARTIK KUSHWAHA 5 NA
99/ WL

99

67 252542379902608398 RAMYA RAJBHAR 5 NA
100/ WL

100

47 252539769562769628 SHAKSHI YADAV 5 NA
101/ WL

101

26 252536347581752073 SOMYA YADAV 5 NA
102/ WL

102

100 252544699242941409 SIDHARTH 5 NA
103/ WL

103

18 252535489061736081 PUSHPA SONI 5 NA
104/ WL

104

23 252536156821745067 ICHCHHA PAL 5 NA
105/ WL

105

103 252544776622946796 ANSHIKA KUSHWAHA 5 NA
106/ WL

106



 



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CHERO

SALEMPUR
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

73 252542075042871878 VARSHA 1

6 252535469021754855 DITYA SINGH 2

105 252544233722874253 AASTHA 3

82 252542733622673666 SHANIYA 4

87 252543225662721418 ARYAA 5

23 252537056381817263 VIJAY 6

40 252539016421998889 SWASTIK 7

7 252535614081734636 ARPIT KUMAR BHARTI 8

71 252541926362518841 ARPITA GOND 9

101 252543752062799818 FAHMIDA 10

29 252538069221859857 DEEPAK 11/ WL 1

111 252544384802884992 ABDULLAH 12/ WL 2

67 252541639242434469 ADITY KUMAR 13/ WL 3

90 252543333242762024 KARTIK KUSHWAHA 14/ WL 4

28 252538057401859887 LAKSHYA PANDEY 15/ WL 5

103 252543966602855999 AYUSH KUMAR BHARTI 16/ WL 6

116 252544613582928131 ARIFA PRAVEEN 17/ WL 7

123 252544776622946796 ANSHIKA KUSHWAHA 18/ WL 8

21 252536743621764441 RAJVEER CHAUDHARY 19/ WL 9

81 252542431002858814 ANSH KUMAR 20/ WL 10

126 252545115462972046 DIVYANSH KUSHWAHA 21/ WL 11

76 252542328942604919 ANANYA PRAJAPATI 22/ WL 12

92 252543395882769888 KARTIK KUMAR 23/ WL 13

16 252536186921747266 KRITI GUPTA 24/ WL 14



122 252544767882946884 PARTH 25/ WL 15

58 252540440862166608 ARYAN VISHWAKARMA 26/ WL 16

54 252539769562769628 SHAKSHI YADAV 27/ WL 17

64 252541087982259670 AKANKSHA GUPTA 28/ WL 18

121 252544765762946370 ANKITA RAJBHAR 29/ WL 19

104 252544131822864588 DIVYA SINGH 30/ WL 20

119 252544657342937956 ANANYA CHAUHAN 31/ WL 21

125 252545068062968358 SURYANSH 32/ WL 22

68 252541666762898845 AARUSH SINGH 33/ WL 23

39 252538906881996082 BIKRANT MISHRA 34/ WL 24

46 252539150062005534 ARYAN KUMAR 35/ WL 25

63 252540978042252034 AROHINI 36/ WL 26

89 252543316242754753 GOPAL JI MISHRA 37/ WL 27

33 252538445681920094 SHIVAY PRAJAPATI 38/ WL 28

72 252541993382547606 DIBYANSH SHARMA 39/ WL 29

114 252544521722973920 ANIKET YADAV 40/ WL 30

62 252540930642246186 ANSHUMAN BHARTI 41/ WL 31

52 252539643342073779 ADITYA YADAV 42/ WL 32

43 252539112722003964 PRATIK VISHWAKARMA 43/ WL 33

41 252539033461999407 ABHINANDAN YADAV 44/ WL 34

26 252537831861843733 ANMOL YADAV 45/ WL 35

30 252538176341899387 ADITYA SINGH 46/ WL 36

70 252541919642514666 YUVRAJ PAL 47/ WL 37

97 252543573822784022 MAHI KUSHAVAHA 48/ WL 38

15 252536157761746963 ARADHYA YADAV 49/ WL 39

86 252542908842691224 ANSH MISHRA 50/ WL 40

11 252535777021737092 PRASANT SINGH 51/ WL 41

13 252535978621740255 KRISHNA KUSHWAHA 52/ WL 42

25 252537695161836869 PRIYANSHU PANDEY 53/ WL 43

69 252541904342513474 ANJANA PAL 54/ WL 44

27 252537851721927914 ATHARV RANA 55/ WL 45



127 252545137702974039 ARUSH GOND 56/ WL 46

85 252542767002683655 SHIVAM KUMAR 57/ WL 47

59 252540463222167615 NAVYA VISHWAKARMA 58/ WL 48

77 252542363142606973 ANUBHAV KHARWAR 59/ WL 49

83 252542756542680252 SUDHIR KUMAR PRAJAPATI 60/ WL 50

78 252542379902608398 RAMYA RAJBHAR 61/ WL 51

12 252535858661738146 ARADHYA KUMARI 62/ WL 52

42 252539075522001375 ABHINANDAN YADAV 63/ WL 53

94 252543446702775207 ARADHYA VISHWAKARMA 64/ WL 54

19 252536549182105841 ADITI YADAV 65/ WL 55

113 252544511742892604 KANAK KHARWAR 66/ WL 56

91 252543355282766559 VIR VERMA 67/ WL 57

36 252538762921987754 ARADHYA KUMARI PASWAN 68/ WL 58

109 252544333082881850 AYUSH KUMAR 69/ WL 59

120 252544699242941409 SIDHARTH 70/ WL 60

128 252545163442976136 SHIVA GUPTA 71/ WL 61

65 252541479242553248 AKARSHIKA 72/ WL 62

75 252542107322633565 RITIKA MISHRA 73/ WL 63

10 252535763061736583 SHREYANS TIWARI 74/ WL 64

106 252544273582879934 ADARSH KUMAR 75/ WL 65

95 252543450742776291 ANSH KUMAR SHARMA 76/ WL 66

93 252543409522772860 AYUSH KUMAR CHOUHAN 77/ WL 67

53 252539698202079902 ANVI KUMARI 78/ WL 68

79 252542399402611191 MD SAWEZ ANSARI 79/ WL 69

31 252538184161900363 DEEPAKI 80/ WL 70

38 252538885502003553 PRAKRITI SINGH 81/ WL 71

110 252544361502885131 ASHRA KHAN 82/ WL 72

20 252536687821764660 SHRUTI RAJBHAR 83/ WL 73

17 252536347581752073 SOMYA YADAV 84/ WL 74

51 252539624182071905 ASHUTOSH KUSHWAHA 85/ WL 75

108 252544331382881271 VIVEK YADAV 86/ WL 76



50 252539570842110202 OMKAR RAI 87/ WL 77

129 252545196582979908 VAISHNAVI TRIPATHI 88/ WL 78

74 252542104122812707 RIDDHI JAISWAL 89/ WL 79

32 252538243681905568 MISTI RAJBHAR 90/ WL 80

37 252538815381991437 KAUSHAR JAHA 91/ WL 81

99 252543641262790253 PRAYANSH GUPTA 92/ WL 82

3 252535207221730984 AYAAN BARANWAL 93/ WL 83

8 252535638382601321 VIRAT KUMAR 94/ WL 84

117 252544629182969765 PRIYANSHI 95/ WL 85

34 252538588502973568 ANSHIKA 96/ WL 86

118 252544655882940554 NIDHI KUSHWAHA 97/ WL 87

100 252543694282794931 SHAKSHI 98/ WL 88

61 252540676902184862 TANIYA PARVEEN 99/ WL 89

66 252541495442446797 DIVYANSH KUMAR 100/ WL 90

88 252543299402778047 AARUSHI SHARMA 101/ WL 91

60 252540671062966417 RIDHI JAISWAL 102/ WL 92

14 252536156821745067 ICHCHHA PAL 103/ WL 93

5 252535341842108810 DIVYA YADAV 104/ WL 94

115 252544575142898705 RIYANSH 105/ WL 95

22 252537055361818458 JAY 106/ WL 96

112 252544477202893522 LAKSH KUMAR RAJBHAR 107/ WL 97

9 252535697241735446 AKRITI PAL 108/ WL 98

18 252536515001757541 BIR PRATAP YADAV 109/ WL 99

2 252535200561729540 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV 110/ WL 100

84 252542765782786295 RIDHU KUSHWAHA 111/ WL 101

44 252539140382006394 DEEPIKA CHAURASIYA 112/ WL 102

98 252543597482787667 ARADHYA VISHVAKARMA 113/ WL 103

45 252539149642096116 SWASTIKA DUBEY 114/ WL 104

102 252543827962805688 SAUMYA KUMARI 115/ WL 105

80 252542400822610222 ANSH YADAV 116/ WL 106

4 252535270561731517 SUNDARAM GOND 117/ WL 107



 

47 252539184342944226 TALIB KHAN 118/ WL 108

1 252535153941729888 MAYANK CHAUHAN 119/ WL 109

56 252540228422113871 ARADHYA RAI 120/ WL 110

57 252540356462610687 ANANYA YADAV 121/ WL 111

55 252539801262768672 SHRISHTI YADAV 122/ WL 112

48 252539403662183296 RAUNAK KUMAR 123/ WL 113

124 252545059422968623 PRAGYA DWIVEDI 124/ WL 114

35 252538619781936633 DIVYA VISHWAKARMA 125/ WL 115

49 252539512242977101 KM DRISHTI 126/ WL 116

107 252544291142877863 TANYA KUMARI 127/ WL 117

96 252543464162799154 MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ 128/ WL 118

24 252537182481999688 ANAND KUMAR 129/ WL 119



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CHERO

SALEMPUR
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252542431002858814 ANSH KUMAR 1 NA 1/ WL 1

1 252538515741927467 RUHAN RAJAK 1 NA 2/ WL 2

4 252545039982966169 VIVAN RANA 2 NA 3/ WL 3

3 252543966602855999 AYUSH KUMAR BHARTI 2 NA 4/ WL 4

5 252537851721927914 ATHARV RANA 3 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252544756702945086 ANANYA SINGH 3 NA 6/ WL 6

11 252538184161900363 DEEPAKI 5 NA 7/ WL 7

14 252539660962075154 SAKSHI AMBEDKAR 5 NA 8/ WL 8

13 252539512242977101 KM DRISHTI 5 NA 9/ WL 9

12 252538762921987754 ARADHYA KUMARI PASWAN 5 NA
10/ WL

10

8 252535858661738146 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
11/ WL

11

21 252543694282794931 SHAKSHI 5 NA
12/ WL

12

18 252542767002683655 SHIVAM KUMAR 5 NA
13/ WL

13

15 252540930642246186 ANSHUMAN BHARTI 5 NA
14/ WL

14

23 252544333082881850 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
15/ WL

15

7 252535614081734636 ARPIT KUMAR BHARTI 5 NA
16/ WL

16



 

9 252537182481999688 ANAND KUMAR 5 NA
17/ WL

17

10 252538176341899387 ADITYA SINGH 5 NA
18/ WL

18

20 252543395882769888 KARTIK KUMAR 5 NA
19/ WL

19

22 252544233722874253 AASTHA 5 NA
20/ WL

20

17 252541639242434469 ADITY KUMAR 5 NA
21/ WL

21

16 252541495442446797 DIVYANSH KUMAR 5 NA
22/ WL

22

19 252542805862766862 ARYAN RAJAK 5 NA
23/ WL

23



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CHERO

SALEMPUR
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: VARANASI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535638382601321 VIRAT KUMAR 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 252545233462979825 AARUSH GOND 3 NA 2/ WL 2

11 252542363142606973 ANUBHAV KHARWAR 5 NA 3/ WL 3

15 252545137702974039 ARUSH GOND 5 NA 4/ WL 4

3 252535270561731517 SUNDARAM GOND 5 NA 5/ WL 5

12 252543079762726913 PIHU GOND 5 NA 6/ WL 6

8 252539403662183296 RAUNAK KUMAR 5 NA 7/ WL 7

14 252544511742892604 KANAK KHARWAR 5 NA 8/ WL 8

7 252538588502973568 ANSHIKA 5 NA 9/ WL 9

6 252538177721903330 ARADHYA 5 NA
10/ WL

10

4 252535865161743968 ANKIT KUMAR 5 NA
11/ WL

11

13 252544273582879934 ADARSH KUMAR 5 NA
12/ WL

12

10 252541926362518841 ARPITA GOND 5 NA
13/ WL

13

9 252541850922514531 AARYA GOND 5 NA
14/ WL

14

5 252538069221859857 DEEPAK 5 NA
15/ WL

15


